
CONE 
CABLE

SKU: 
TYPOLOGY: 
DIMENSIONS: 
MATERIALS: 
SOCKET: 
WATTAGE: 
VOLTAGE: 
INCLUDED BULB: 
COLLECTION:

CON.110 
TABLE LIGHTS 
17 CM X 25 CM X 44 CM 
BRASS STRUCTURE AND STONE BASE 
GU10 
MAX 20W ONLY LED 
220/240V 
GU10 4.8W 575LM 36° 2700K DIMMABLE LED 
2019

OPTIONS  
FINISHES 

4
4
0

200170

124

2
5
0

EU plug  

UK plug

BRUSHED BRASS 
BRUSHED AGED BRASS 
BLACKENED BRASS 
POLISHED BRASS 
POLISHED NICKEL 
BRUSHED NICKEL 
TOTAL MATTE BLACK 
TOTAL MATTE WHITE 

ZARCI STONE 
TRAVERTINE STONE 
VOLCANIC STONE 
GREY MARBLE 
GREEN TERRAZZO 
BLACK TERRAZZO 

NATURAL LINEN 
GOLDEN 
SLATE GREY 
BANDA BLACK 

BLACK 
TRANSPARENT

BRASS 

STONE 

CABLE 

DIMMER 
SWITCH

OPTIONS 
CONNECTION


